ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Coop Norrbotten Arena

Goalkeepers
31 WARD, Matteus

34 LASSINANTTI, Joel

ro 2 TUHKALA, Arttu

ro 3 ALLARD, Frédéric

w 6 HEDQVIST, Isac

ro 9 JANSSON, Ludvig

rw 10 EMANUELSSON, Einar
ce 13 KOIVISTOINEN, Eetu
ce 14 BERGLUND, Jonas

rw 15 GRANBERG, David

o 23 SELLGREN, Jesper

rw 24 SHINNIMIN, Brendan
10 29 GUSTAFSSON, Erik (c)
ek 31 WARD, Matteus

ce 33 LUNDIN, Albin

ek 34 LASSINANTTI, Joel

1o 39 SJALIN, Pontus

ww 40 LILJA, David

rw 51 NURMI, Markus

w 67 OMARK, Linus (A)

ww 86 BROME, Mathias

ce 91 O'NEILL, Brian (a)

w 96 ANDREASSON, Pontus

GP
-01 21
-93 19
GP
-05 9
-97 22
-05 17
-03 22
-97 22
-95 22
-90 22
-05 20
-98 22
-91 20
-88 22
-01 21
-96 22
-93 19
-96 22
-00 18
-98 20
.87 22
-04 22
-88 22
-98 22
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Lulea HF - Frélunda HC ~ 2024-11-30 18:00

Referees
Alexander Osterberg, David Laksola

SHIL.

Linesmen

Niclas Westman, Emil Yletyinen

SO W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers
1 8 213 91,61 30 NORMANN, Tobias
1 6 2,65 8828 1 JOHANSSON, Lars
A P +-  TOI
-1 00:13 ek 1JOHANSSON, Lars
10 12 +11 18:50 ro 2 FOLIN, Christian
5 6 0 0906 1w 6HASA, Filip
1 2+ 131 o 7 TOMMERNES, Henrik (a)
2 5 0 0806 w 9WEISSBACH, Linus
2 6 +2  16:47 rw 12 FRIBERG, Max (C)
3 6 +5 12:35 ce 15 RYDAHL, Gustav
1 6 0 09:16 tw 17 BORN, Isac
5 5 49 21:26 1w 22 NASSEN, Linus
7 14 -1 16115  ce 25 RUOTSALAINEN, Arttu
13 14 -2 24:25 1o 26 HEENS, Isac
0 ek 30 NORMANN, Tobias
7 8 -2 1456  ce 31LASU, Nicklas (&)
0 rw 32 HASA, Noah
2 3 +4 1553 1o 33 HOGBERG, Linus
2 +3 0442 ro 43 NILSSON, Tom
7 16 +10 15229  rw 44 DOWER NILSSON, Noah
11 15 +3 17111 ro 46 EGLI, Dominik
7 18 +3 18:04  rw 62 NILSSON, Wiktor
10 16 +8 1719  ce 75 EDSTROM, David
12 16 +5 1513  ww 86 THORELL, Erik

rw 92 CEDERQVIST, Filip

GP
-01 22
-87 22

GP
-87 22
-91 22
-00 13
-90 22
-98 22
-2 22
-94 1
-04 22
-00 19
-97 22
-99 21
-01 22
-89 21
-03 15
-98 20
-93 21
-05 15
-98 22
-02 13
-05 19
-92 21
-00 22

GPI
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GAA SVS%
1,65 93,18

1,97 91,74

+/-
0
+8
+1
+1
+2
+2
-1
+7
+2
-5
+9
0
+3
+7
+2
0
+2
-4
+5
+6
-6
+2

TOI

18:13
08:48
22:22
17:11
20:47
12:32
11:42
10:10
16:39
15:15

13:55
12:42
18:36
18:32
09:34
19:44
10:19
15:06
15:00
15:04

Head Coach
Thomas Berglund

Head Coach
Roger Rénnberg

Assistant Coach
Anders Burstrém

Assistant Coach
Henrik Stridh

o statnet
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